Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Washington 33 State #053 —#'30’ oIS~ 40077

c 1T, 33115 28E
Eddy County, New Mexico 29.907 FSL <+ al7S’ FEL , ur-J, 3

255 2.55 1.25 2.19 5.58 5.58

485 2.30 1.50 2.63 6.04 11.62

753 2.68 1.20 2.10 5.63 17.24
966 2.13 1.10 1.93 4.10 21.34

1265 2.99 1.40 2.45 7.33 28.67

1521 2.56 1.70 2.98 7.62 36.29
1735 2.14 2.30 4.03 8.61 44.90
1048 2.13 2.00 3.00 6.39 51.29
2162 2.14 1.60 2.80 5.99 57.28
2377 2.15 1.40 2.45 5.27 62.55
2591 3.00 1.60 2.80 8.40 70.95
2830 2.39 1.40 2.45 5.86 76.80
3016 1.86 1.20 2.10 3.91 80.71

3272 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 86.53
3487 2.156 1.50 2.63 5.64 92.18
3732 2.45 1.70 2.98 7.29 99.47
3970 '2.38 1.80 3.15 7.50 106.96
4040 0.70 1.60 2.80 1.96 108.92
4211 1.71 1.90 3.33 5.69 114.61
4495 2.84 2.40 4.20 11.93 126.54
4681 1.86 3.50 6.13 11.39 137.93
4937 2.56 4.50 7.88 20.16 158.09
5025 0.88 4.80 8.40 7.39 165.48
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the |b"‘_":- day of %A AAAQ , 2012 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

otary Public

Z,

SRV, JACKI ANN ZENT
“<l)-"%2 Notary Public, State of Texas
s My Commission Expires

Ry March 03, 2015
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